AHLS

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Ty AHLS Instructor Course

HAZMAT

Life Support GuayaqUil, EC
March 9, 2024

Sign-In/Independent Study of Textbook

Policies and Procedures
Chapter 1: An Introduction to AHLS
Chapter 2: AHLS Faculty
Chapter 3: AHLS Courses

Conducting an AHLS Course
Chapter 4: Conducting an AHLS Course
Chapter 5: A Checklist for Conducting an AHLS Course

Adult Education
Chapter 6: Adult Education
Chapter 7: Lectures & Tabletop Exercises

Break

Instructor Workshop
“Mini” Lectures

Instructor Exam

End of Course

Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin

Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin

Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin

Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin



