

AHLS Instructor Course

Guayaquil, EC March 9, 2024

7:45 AM	Sign-In/Independent Study of Textbook	
8:00 AM	Policies and Procedures	Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin
	Chapter 1: An Introduction to AHLS	
	Chapter 2: AHLS Faculty	
	Chapter 3: AHLS Courses	
9:00 AM	Conducting an AHLS Course	Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin
	Chapter 4: Conducting an AHLS Course	
	Chapter 5: A Checklist for Conducting an AHLS Course	
9:45 AM	Adult Education	Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin
	Chapter 6: Adult Education	
	Chapter 7: Lectures & Tabletop Exercises	
10:15 AM	Break	
10:30 AM	Instructor Workshop	Dr. Ricardo Calle Mourin
	"Mini" Lectures	
11:30 AM	Instructor Exam	
12:00 PM	End of Course	